

ITB#19-92 CR 203 AT CR 732 BULKHEAD REPAIR OPEN / DUE DATE: OCTOBER 10, 2019						WADE-CON LLC	
						1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE	
						KINGWOOD, TX 77339	
						281-348-0853	
						281-348-0854	
TOTAL AMOUNT						\$409,264.00	
#0-1	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2")	105	6002	SY	165	\$30.00	\$4,950.00
#0-2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110	6001	CY	45	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
#0-3	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	110	6002	CY	15	\$50.00	\$750.00
#0-4	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	132	6003	CY	165	\$15.00	\$2,475.00
#0-5	BLOCK SODDING	162	6002	SY	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
#0-6	CELL FBR MLCH SEED(PERM)(RURAL)(SANDY)	164	6021	SY	2874	\$1.00	\$2,874.00
#0-7	VEGETATIVE WATERING	168	6001	MG	33	\$50.00	\$1,650.00
#0-8	PLANT MATERIAL (1 GAL) (SHRUB)	192	6028	EA	11	\$50.00	\$550.00
#0-9	CM TRT (PT MX) (CL M) (TY D) (GR 1-2) (FN POS)	276	6089	CY	46	\$50.00	\$2,300.00
#0-10	CEM STABIL BKFL	400	6005	CY	56.2	\$50.00	\$2,810.00
#0-11	CUT & RESTORING PAV (ASPH)	400	6008	SY	47.5	\$200.00	\$9,500.00
#0-12	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	402	6001	LF	75	\$10.00	\$750.00
#0-13	CL C CONC (HEADWALL)	420	6054	CY	6	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
#0-14	CL C CONC (COPING)	420	6064	CY	17	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00
#0-15	CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 3 FT)	462	6007	LF	92	\$500.00	\$46,000.00
#0-16	RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)	464	6005	LF	53	\$150.00	\$7,950.00
#0-17	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	464	6007	LF	53	\$175.00	\$9,275.00
#0-18	(COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT)	465	6126	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
#0-19	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(RH)(4FTX4FT)	465	6063	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

ITB#19-92 CR 203 AT CR 732 BULKHEAD REPAIR OPEN / DUE DATE: OCTOBER 10, 2019						WADE-CON LLC	
						1525 LAKEVILLE DRIVE	
						KINGWOOD, TX 77339	
						281-348-0853	
						281-348-0854	
TOTAL AMOUNT						\$409,264.00	
#0-20	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(RH)(5FTX6FT)	465	6067	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
#0-21	TREATED TIMBER PILE BULKHEAD	491	6001	BF	610	\$30.00	\$18,300.00
#0-22	REMOV STR (INLET)	496	6002	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
#0-23	REMOV STR (PIPE)	496	6007	LF	96	\$30.00	\$2,880.00
#0-24	REMOV STR (RET WALL)	496	6040	LF	30	\$250.00	\$7,500.00
#0-25	MOBILIZATION	500	2001	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
#0-26	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502	6001	MO	3	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
#0-27	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	506	6001	LF	40	\$10.00	\$400.00
#0-28	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	506	6011	LF	40	\$5.00	\$200.00
#0-29	VINYL SHEET PILE BULKHEAD	9000	9999	SF	1026	\$150.00	\$153,900.00
#0-30	FORCE ACCOUNT WORK-Vendor to fill in a quantity of \$1.00 for this line item. Force account should equal \$25,000	9999	9999	LS	25000	\$1.00	\$25,000.00